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34
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39
42
47
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
64
65
70
72
73
75
76
78
79

CITY: COON RAPIDS
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG: LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
INSURANCE AGENTS

REAL ESTATE
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$4,404,568
$16,053,355
$6,357,438
$7,101,506
$71,005,124
$99,134,423
$4,205,627
$14,445,364
$4,894,293
$1,590,601
$1,174,043
$96,541,237
$2,994,244
$102,229,493
$168,628,254
$98,309,408
$138,521,142
$5,120,756
$40,391,211
$51,711,902
$55,376,769
$540,052
$5,802,520
$4,663,498
$4,143,246
$27,543,366
$11,643,039
$3,466,473
$7,978,061
$9,598,738

$2,630,747
$21,480
$1,242,538
$94,955
$6,781,381
$867,460
$967,659
$4,218,426
$794,693
$4,392
$15,539
$19,982,394
$2,209,789
$98,406,145
$117,207,499
$21,362,840
$29,321,358
$516,764
$35,462,445
$49,668,976
$34,927,919
$12,810
$156,729
$4,349,674
$1,970,055
$11,922,394
$7,060,251
$991,176
$7,662,912
$5,182,303

SALES TAX

$171,022
$1,396
$80,760
$6,173
$440,792
$56,393
$62,897
$274,199
$51,656
$286
$1,015
$1,298,850
$143,636
$6,396,405
$7,618,492
$1,388,580
$1,907,910
$33,586
$2,305,083
$3,336,087
$2,413,866
$833
$10,186
$282,729
$128,046
$774,952
$459,069
$64,426
$498,086
$349,282

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$11,020
$139
$127,486
$2,854
$61,588
$99,666
$20,004
$0
$5,178
$659

$0
$14,930
$425
$127,622
$58,831
$32,586
$9,817
$293
$68,652
$35,197
$17,707
$63

$0
$1,861
$530
$52,680
$5,515
$314
$18,889
$2,296

TOTAL TAX

$182,042
$1,535
$208,246
$9,027
$502,380
$156,059
$82,901
$274,199
$56,834
$945
$1,015
$1,313,780
$144,061
$6,524,027
$7,677,323
$1,421,166
$1,917,727
$33,879
$2,373,735
$3,371,284
$2,431,573
$896
$10,186
$284,590
$128,576
$827,632
$464,584
$64,740
$516,975
$351,578

NUMBER

35
4
17
4
2
14
6
6
10
10
4
23
5
13
10
22
38
13
46
74
303
4
9
5
59
112
36
38
10
25



80
82
83
86
87
89
99

HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
SOCIAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

$14,735,064
$349,280
$411,011
$1,485,541
$1,407,005
$11,514,322
$44,391,910

$1,139,863,884

$1,161,330
$349,280
$28,727
$1,455,437
$111,524
$1,861,631
$11,589,490

$482,571,122

$75,497
$22,703
$1,879
$114,396
$7,248
$121,007
$765,373

$31,664,796

$2,829
$21

$0

$0

$330
$9,745
$11,976

$801,703

$78,326
$22,724
$1,879
$114,396
$7,578
$130,752
$777,349

$32,466,499

28

12
21
22
38

1,093



