## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: COON RAPIDS

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$4,404,568	\$2,630,747	\$171,022	\$11,020	\$182,042	35
15	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$16,053,355	\$21,480	\$1,396	\$139	\$1,535	4
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$6,357,438	\$1,242,538	\$80,760	\$127,486	\$208,246	17
24	MFG:LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS	\$7,101,506	\$94,955	\$6,173	\$2,854	\$9,027	4
27	MFG: PRINTING, PUBLISHING	\$71,005,124	\$6,781,381	\$440,792	\$61,588	\$502,380	7
34	MFG:FABRICATED METALS	\$99,134,423	\$867,460	\$56,393	\$99,666	\$156,059	14
35	MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY	\$4,205,627	\$967,659	\$62,897	\$20,004	\$82,901	6
36	MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY	\$14,445,364	\$4,218,426	\$274,199	\$0	\$274,199	6
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$4,894,293	\$794,693	\$51,656	\$5,178	\$56,834	10
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$1,590,601	\$4,392	\$286	\$659	\$945	10
47	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	\$1,174,043	\$15,539	\$1,015	\$0	\$1,015	4
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$96,541,237	\$19,982,394	\$1,298,850	\$14,930	\$1,313,780	23
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$2,994,244	\$2,209,789	\$143,636	\$425	\$144,061	5
52	RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$102,229,493	\$98,406,145	\$6,396,405	\$127,622	\$6,524,027	13
53	RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$168,628,254	\$117,207,499	\$7,618,492	\$58,831	\$7,677,323	10
54	RETL: FOOD	\$98,309,408	\$21,362,840	\$1,388,580	\$32,586	\$1,421,166	22
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$138,521,142	\$29,321,358	\$1,907,910	\$9,817	\$1,917,727	38
56	RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORIES	\$5,120,756	\$516,764	\$33,586	\$293	\$33,879	13
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$40,391,211	\$35,462,445	\$2,305,083	\$68,652	\$2,373,735	46
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$51,711,902	\$49,668,976	\$3,336,087	\$35,197	\$3,371,284	74
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$55,376,769	\$34,927,919	\$2,413,866	\$17,707	\$2,431,573	303
64	INSURANCE AGENTS	\$540,052	\$12,810	\$833	\$63	\$896	4
65	REAL ESTATE	\$5,802,520	\$156,729	\$10,186	\$0	\$10,186	9
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$4,663,498	\$4,349,674	\$282,729	\$1,861	\$284,590	5
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$4,143,246	\$1,970,055	\$128,046	\$530	\$128,576	59
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$27,543,366	\$11,922,394	\$774,952	\$52,680	\$827,632	112
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$11,643,039	\$7,060,251	\$459,069	\$5,515	\$464,584	36
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$3,466,473	\$991,176	\$64,426	\$314	\$64,740	38
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$7,978,061	\$7,662,912	\$498,086	\$18,889	\$516,975	10
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$9,598,738	\$5,182,303	\$349,282	\$2,296	\$351,578	25

80 HEALTH SERVICES	\$14,735,064	\$1,161,330	\$75,497	\$2,829	\$78,326	28
82 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$349,280	\$349,280	\$22,703	\$21	\$22,724	6
83 SOCIAL SERVICES	\$411,011	\$28,727	\$1,879	\$0	\$1,879	4
86 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$1,485,541	\$1,455,437	\$114,396	\$0	\$114,396	12
87 ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$1,407,005	\$111,524	\$7,248	\$330	\$7 <b>,</b> 578	21
89 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$11,514,322	\$1,861,631	\$121,007	\$9,745	\$130,752	22
99 UNDESIGNATED	\$44,391,910	\$11,589,490	\$765,373	\$11,976	\$777,349	38
CITY TOTAL	\$1,139,863,884	\$482,571,122	\$31,664,796	\$801,703	\$32,466,499	1,093